
 

HPE SFP28 Empfängermodul - 25GbE -
25GBase-LR

LC Single-Modus - bis zu 10 km - 850 nm / 1310 nm

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer HPE

Manufacturer item no. S2P34A

EAN/UPC 0190017705903

 

Main features

General

SFP transceiver type Fiber optic

Interface type SFP28

Maximum transfer distance 10 m

Width 13 mm

Depth 13 mm

Height 58 mm
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